Your friendly neighbourhood
caf€, sourcing local, seasonal
ingredients to limit the carbon
footprint of our dishes.

With the aim of reducing our
environmental impact, some of
our initiatives include the
sourcing of fairtrade coffee,
organic meat and vegetables,
and curating a collection of
delicious zero waste cocktails.

Selection of our Local Producers

Dute to the nature of how we prepare
our food and drinks, we cannot
guarantee they are free from allergens.
For more information, please ask a
member of staff.

BEANS AND OATS FROM
HODMEDODS

ORGANIC OAT MYLK FROM TOATS
AT RUSHMERE FARM IN
HAMBLEDON, A CARBON NEUTRAL
FAMILY-OWNED FARM

00

MILK AND YOGHURT FROM
NORTHIAM DAIRY

FRUIT AND VEGETABLES FROM
SHRUB PROVISIONS

RAPESEED OIL FROM DUCHESS
FARMS, SOUTH EAST UK

APPLE JUICE FROM BRAMBLETYE
FARM IN THE HIGH WEALD OF
SUSSEX

CHEDDAR, HALLOUMI AND FETA
FROM HIGH WEALD DAIRY IN
SUSSEX

FREE-RANGE EGGS FROM THE
OLD DAIRY FARM, A SMALL

FAMILY-RUN FARM IN EAST

SUSSEX

ORGANIC HAM WITH MOLASSES
AND BARNABY’S ALE BY RARE &
PASTURE AT FOWLESCOMBE FARM

OAK SMOKED STREAKY BACON
FROM FAMILY-RUN MAYNARD’S
FARM IN EAST SUSSEX

FREE-RANGE CHICKEN FROM THE
ETHICAL BUTCHER



BREAKFAST
Available 7am - 11:30am

Juices

GREEN - SPINACH, GREEN APPLE, CUCUMBER, PEAR, MINT & LIME
ORANGE- CARROT, RED APPLE, GINGER & LIME

RED- BEETROOT, SPINACH, ORANGE, RED APPLE, MINT & LEMON

Cereals

GREEK STYLE YOGHURT, HOMEMADE SEEDED GRANOLA & SPICED APPLE COMPOTE (V)

APPLE BIRCHER WITH GLUTEN-FREE OATS & DAIRY-FREE YOGHURT (VE, GF)
OVERNIGHT OATS COMBINED WITH FRESH APPLES, TOPPED WITH FROZEN SUMMER BERRIES, PEANUT
BUTTER AND ROOM2 ROOFTOP HONEY

Toast(ie)s
Gluten-free bread available on request

THE VEGGIE ONE (V)
SUSSEX HIGH WEALD CHEDDAR, SPINACH & CARAMELISED ONION MARMALADE SOURDOUGH TOASTIE

THE VEGAN ONE (VE)
VEGAN NDUJA, CHEEZE, SPINACH & PURPLE PESTO SOURDOUGH TOASTIE

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
ORGANIC MOLASSES AND ALE CURED HAM AND MILD CHEDDAR IN A FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT

ADD A LITTLE EXTRA
MAYNARD’S FARM BACON/ THIS ISN’T BACON

Plates

SFRESHLY BAKED WHOLE GRAIN OR WHITE BLOOMER TOAST WITH HOUSE SPREADS (V/VE)
CHOOSE 2: BERRY JAM, ROOFTOP HONEY, PEANUT BUTTER AND SOUTH DOWNS SALTED BUTTER

BOILED EGGS & SOURDOUGH SOLDIERS (V)
THE OLD DAIRY FARM EGGS SERVED WITH TOASTED FRESHLY BAKED BREAD, SOUTH DOWNS SALTED
BUTTER AND CORNISH SEA SALT

ADD A LITTLE EXTRA
MAYNARD’S FARM BACON/ THIS ISN’T BACON

Service charge not included
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ALL DAY SNACKS
Awvailable 24 hours

Nibbles

SOURDOUGH, LIGHTLY TOASTED WITH DUCHESS RAPESEED OIL & LIBERTY FIELDS
BRITISH APPLE BALSAMIC VINEGAR (VE)

PITTED ZESTY MAROC & KALAMATA OLIVES (VE, GF)
SMOKED CHILLI CRISPY GIANT CORN & CRUNCHY BROAD BEANS (VE, GF)
RED CHILLI PEPPERS STUFFED WITH FETA & HERBS (V, GF)

PICKY BITS BOARD - A SELECTION OF ALL THE ABOVE ITEMS (V)

Cakes & Pastries
CARROT CAKE 4.75 BROWNIE (VE)
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE (GF) 4.75 FLAPJACK
BANANA CAKE 4.75 CINNAMON BUN

See bar for daily cake selection

12.

HOT DRINKS
Milk alternatives: semi-skimmed, almond, coconut, oat, soya milk

Coffee Tea
AMERICANO 3.3 BREAKFAST TEA
CAPPUCCINO 3.5 CHAMOMILE TEA
ESPRESSO 2.2 CHINESE GREEN TEA
FLAT WHITE 3.3 EARL GREY TEA
ICED AMERICANO 3.3 JASMINE GREEN TEA
ICED LATTE 3.5 LEMON TEA
LATTE 3.5 PEPPERMINT TEA
MACCHIATO 2.8 Other
MOCHA 3.5

HOT CHOCOLATE

MATCHA LATTE

SYRUPS/WHIPPED CREAM 0.2 CHAI LATTE



SOFT DRINKS

Soft drinks

STILL WATER 33CL
STILL WATER 75CL
SPARKLING WATER 33CL
SPARKLING WATER 75CL
KARMA COLA

KARMA COLA SUGAR FREE
KARMA LEMONADE

KARMA PINK LEMONADE

KARMA GINGER ALE

2.2

4.2

2.2

4.2

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

SODA WATER

LIGHT TONIC

ELDERFLOWER TONIC

LOW AND NO ALCOHOL

2.75

2.75

2.75

Beer and cider

LUCKY SAINT 0.5%

BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME NO ALCOHOL

Non -Alcoholic Spirits

TANQUERAY (GIN)

DEAD MAN’S FINGER SPICED (RUM)
CLEAN CO R (RUM)

SEEDLIP SPICE (BOTANICAL SPIRIT)

PENTIRE ADRIFT (BOTANICAL SPIRIT)

5.5

4.5

5.5

3.25

3.25

2.5

2.5

2.5

Service charge not included


https://www.albionfinefoods.com/karma-cola-sugar-free/p/1151

SPIRITS

All spirits are 25ml, unless otherwise stated
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Vodka

EAST LONDON VODKA
FATTY’S ORGANIC VODKA

SACRED ORGANIC VODKA

BLACK COW VODKA
MERMAID SALT VODKA
SAPLING VODKA

SIPSMITH VODKA

ABSOLUT RASPBERRI
ABSOLUT VANILLA
ABSOLUT

CRYSTAL HEAD

Whisky

BEEBLE HONEY WHISKY

NC’NEAN ORGANIC SINGLE MALT

MAKER’S MARK BOURBON

MONKEY SHOULDER WHISKY

GLENFIDDICH 12Y WHISKY

JACK DANIELS WHISKY

4.25

4.5

4.5

5.5

4.5

4.7

4.25

4.25

4.25

7.5

4.5

5.5
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Gin

BRIXTON GIN

EALING GIN

EAST LONDON GIN

HALF HITCH GIN

MERMAID GIN

MERMAID PINK GIN

NC’NEAN BOTANICAL SPIRIT

WARNERS LONDON DRY

WARNERS RHUBARB GIN

SAPLING GIN

SIPSMITH LONDON GIN

SIPSMITH LEMON DRIZZLE GIN

SIPSMITH ZESTY ORANGE GIN

SIPSMITH STRAWBERRY SMASH GIN

Non -Alcobolic Spirits

TANQUERAY (GIN)

DEAD MAN’S FINGER SPICED (RUM)

Service charge not included

4.95

5.45

4.75

5.1

3.25

3.25


https://www.matthewclarklive.com/products/00044214_XR-NcNean-Organic-Single-Malt-70-cl-x-6

SPIRITS

All spirits are 25ml, unless otherwise stated
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Rum

MARKET ROW BOTANIC RUM

MERMAID SPICED RUM
TWO DRIFTERS LIGHTLY SPICED RUM

TWO DRIFTERS OVERPROOF SPICED
PINEAPPLE RUM

TWO DRIFTERS PURE WHITE RUM
TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE RUM

DISCARDED BANANA PEEL INFUSED
RUM

HATTIER RUM EGREMONT
HAVANA 3Y RUM

HAVANA 7Y RUM

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM

MONTANYA EXCLUSIVA RUM

Liqueeurs
4.8 < APEROL 4
=
§  BAILEYS (50ML) 5
CAMPARI 3
4.5
COINTREAU 5
3.8
CHAMBORD 4
4
DISARONNO 4.25
3.8 DISCARDED CASCARA VERMOUTH 2.5
3.6 KAHLUA COFEE LIQUEUR 3
3.3
Tequila
4.2 % DON JULIO REPOSADO 7.8
<
4.2 S. MIJENTA BLANCO TEQUILA 5
Q
4.95 <
3.8
<  PATRON REPOSADO 9
4.2 =
S
S
Cognac/Brandy
<  AVALLEN ORGAINC CALVADOS 4
=
N
S COURVOISIER VS 5
JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC 6.5

Service charge not included



WHITE WINES

VINUVA ORGANIC
Pinot Grigio - [taly 125ml

GRAPES ARE ORGANICALLY GROWN WITHOUT THE USE OF 6
SYNTHETIC HERBICIDES, FERTILISERS AND PESTICIDES

THEIR THIN SKINS AND SWEET CONTENTS ARE A TARGET

FOR MANY VINEYARD PESTS! THIS SICILIAN PINOT GRIGIO

IS LIGHT, DELICATELY FLAVOURED AND REFRESHINGLY DRY

WITH HINTS OF RIPE APPLE.

VERAMONTE ORGANIC
Sauzignon Blanc - Chile

THE COOL-CLIMATE OF THE CASABLANCA VALLEY, ONE OF 6.6
CHILE'S PREMIER WHITE-WINE REGIONS, CREATES AN

EXCELLENT WINE WHICH EXUDES CITRUS AROMAS OF LIME

AND TANGERINE WITH SUBTLE FLORAL NOTES. COOL-

FERMENTED IN STAINLESS STEEL VATS TO PRESERVE ALL

THE FRESHNESS AND ACIDITY.

MACON-LUGNY
Chardonnay - France

LYING IN THE NORTHERN PART OF THE COTE MACONNAISE, 9.5
THIS WELL-KNOWN VILLAGE PRODUCES WINES WHICH ARE

NOTED FOR A DELIGHTFUL FLORAL, FRUITY AROMA AND

FRESH LEMONY PALATE WHICH EPITOMISES THE BEST OF

THIS SOMETIMES UNDERRATED REGION OF BURGUNDY.

TORRE MORA SCALUNERA BIANCO
Carricante - Italy

AN INVITING SUSTAINABLE WINE, MADE WITH CARRICANTE 9.5
AND CATARRATTO GRAPES. BOLD AND NIMBLE STYLE, WITH

FRESH, WHITE FRUIT AND HERBACEOUS AROMAS. RICH

FLAVOURS, LIVELY ACIDITY AND A FRESH MINERAL

ESSENCE LINGERING ON THE FINISH.

Service charge not included

175ml

8.5

13

13

250 ml

12

13

18

18

Bottle

36

39

58

58



RED WINES

TEKENA
Merlot - Chile
125ml
A FRUIT-DRIVEN MERLOT WITH RASPBERRY AND BLUEBERRY 6.5
FRUIT LEADING TO A SOFT FINISH. ’
LUNARIS
Malbec - Argentina
MALBEC, WITH LIGHT GOLDEN HUES, OFFERS ABUNDANT 6.6
FRUIT AROMAS WITH HINTS OF EUCALYPTUS, FOREST
FLOWERS AND PINK GRAPEFRUIT. THE WINE IS WELL
BALANCED WITH SOFT NOTES OF PEACHES, TROPICAL FRUIT
AND JASMINE THAT OFFERS A LONG PLEASANT FINISH.
SAN JACOPO DA VICCHIOMAGGIO
Chianti- France
MADE FROM A BLEND OF 90% SANGIOVESE, 5% CANAIOLO 8
AND 5% COLORINO. THE WINE IS MATURED FOR 6 MONTHS IN
LARGE OAK BARRELS THAT HOLD UP TO 5,000 LITRES, TO
PRODUCE A CLASSICALLY STYLED, TRADITIONAL CHIANTI. A
SOFT, RIPE AND FRUIT-LED WINE WITH BLACK CHERRY
FLAVOURS AND A SOFT TOUCH OF TANNINS. THE WINE IS
NAMED AFTER A FARMHOUSE ON THE ESTATE.
PURITAN
Shiraz - Australia
AROMAS AND FLAVOURS OF DAMSON, BLUEBERRIES AND DARK 8.5
CHOCOLATE. IT'S A FULL-BODIED RED WINE, WITH A SMOOTH
TEXTURE.

Service charge not included

175ml

8.8

9.5

11.5

11.5

250 ml

12.7

13.8

16

17

Bottle

38

40

50

50



ROSE WINES & SPARKLING WINE

VERAMONTE ORGANIC
Pinot Noir - Chile

FRESH, BRIGHT AND CRISP INTENSE STRAWBERRY AND

125ml 175ml

6.4 8.9

CHERRY AROMAS ARE MINGLED WIWTH CITRUS, HERBAL AND
FLORAL NOTES. LUSH TEXTURE AND FRESH ACIDITY THAT

LEAD TO A LONG

CRISP FINISH.

TORRE MORA ORGANIC

Nerello Mascalese - Italy

EXPRESSIVE NOSE OF SMALL RED FRUITS WITH DELICATE 6.4 8.9
NOTES OF RIPE PEACH AND PASSION FRUIT. FRESH PALATE,

EXPOSING GOOD STRUCTURE AND WELL BALANCED. MINERAL

AND SAPID FINISH. ITS DISTINCT VOLCANIC MINERALITY

BRINGS A BEACH-REMINISCENT VIBE SUPPORTED BY A

REMARKABLE CONCENTRATION.

WHISPERING ANGEL
Grenache - France

PALE PINK IN COLOUR, IT HAS FLAVOURS OF REDCURRANT, 12 16.5

DRIED FLOWERS AND SPICES ON THE NOSE, WITH A SUBTLE
HERBAL QUALITY. DRY, WITH BITTER RED FRUIT FLAVOURS,
IT HAS A FIRM FINISH WITH LINGERING HERBAL NOTES.

WALBERTO NANI ORGANIC PROSECCO
Glera - Italy

PALE STRAW-YELLOW COLOUR WITH GREENISH HIGHLIGHTS 6.7
AND AN INTENSE BOUQUET WITH NOTES OF FLOWERS. THE

TASTE IS HARMONIC WITH A MINERAL FINISH. IDEAL AS AN

APERITIF WITH OUR BAR SNACK - OLIVES/STUFFED PEPPERS

Service charge not included

250 ml

12.8

12.8

20

Bottle

39

38

70

40



