Your friendly neighbourhood café, sourcing local, seasonal ingredients to limit the carbon footprint of our dishes.

Due to the nature of how we prepare our food and drinks, we cannot guarantee they are free from allergens. For more information, please ask a member of staff.

With the aim of reducing our environmental impact, some of our initiatives include the sourcing of fairtrade coffee, organic meat and vegetables, and curating a collection of delicious zero waste cocktails.

Selection of our Local Producers

BEANS AND OATS FROM HODMEDODS

ORGANIC OAT MYLK FROM TOATS AT RUSHMERE FARM IN HAMBLEDON, A CARBON NEUTRAL FAMILY-OWNED FARM MILK AND YOGHURT FROM NORTHIAM DAIRY

FRUIT AND VEGETABLES FROM SHRUB PROVISIONS

RAPESEED OIL FROM DUCHESS FARMS, SOUTH EAST UK

APPLE JUICE FROM BRAMBLETYE FARM IN THE HIGH WEALD OF SUSSEX

CHEDDAR, HALLOUMI AND FETA FROM HIGH WEALD DAIRY IN SUSSEX FREE-RANGE EGGS FROM THE OLD DAIRY FARM, A SMALL FAMILY-RUN FARM IN EAST SUSSEX

ORGANIC HAM WITH MOLASSES AND BARNABY'S ALE BY RARE & PASTURE AT FOWLESCOMBE FARM

OAK SMOKED STREAKY BACON FROM FAMILY-RUN MAYNARD'S FARM IN EAST SUSSEX

FREE-RANGE CHICKEN FROM THE ETHICAL BUTCHER



BREAKFAST

Available 7am - 11:30am

Juices	
GREEN - SPINACH, GREEN APPLE, CUCUMBER, PEAR, MINT & LIME	4.5
ORANGE- CARROT, RED APPLE, GINGER & LIME	4.5
RED- BEETROOT, SPINACH, ORANGE, RED APPLE, MINT & LEMON	4.5
Cereals	
GREEK STYLE YOGHURT, HOMEMADE SEEDED GRANOLA & SPICED APPLE COMPOTE (V)	5
APPLE BIRCHER WITH GLUTEN-FREE OATS & DAIRY-FREE YOGHURT (VE, GF) OVERNIGHT OATS COMBINED WITH FRESH APPLES, TOPPED WITH FROZEN SUMMER BERRIES, PEANL BUTTER AND ROOM2 ROOFTOP HONEY	5 T
Toast(ie)s Gluten-free bread available on request	
THE VEGGIE ONE (V) SUSSEX HIGH WEALD CHEDDAR, SPINACH & CARAMELISED ONION MARMALADE SOURDOUGH TOASTIE	5.5
THE VEGAN ONE (VE) VEGAN NDUJA, CHEEZE, SPINACH & PURPLE PESTO SOURDOUGH TOASTIE	5.5
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT ORGANIC MOLASSES AND ALE CURED HAM AND MILD CHEDDAR IN A FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT	5
ADD A LITTLE EXTRA MAYNARD'S FARM BACON/ THIS ISN'T BACON	2.5
Plates	
SFRESHLY BAKED WHOLE GRAIN OR WHITE BLOOMER TOAST WITH HOUSE SPREADS (V/VE) CHOOSE 2: BERRY JAM, ROOFTOP HONEY, PEANUT BUTTER AND SOUTH DOWNS SALTED BUTTER	4
BOILED EGGS & SOURDOUGH SOLDIERS (V)	6

Service charge not included

2.5

THE OLD DAIRY FARM EGGS SERVED WITH TOASTED FRESHLY BAKED BREAD, SOUTH DOWNS SALTED

BUTTER AND CORNISH SEA SALT

MAYNARD'S FARM BACON/ THIS ISN'T BACON

ADD A LITTLE EXTRA

ALL DAY SNACKS

Available 24 hours

Nibbles

	SOURDOUGH, LIGHTLY TOASTED WITH DUCHE BRITISH APPLE BALSAMIC VINEGAR (VE)	SS RAPESEE	OIL & LIBERTY FIEL	DS	3.5
	PITTED ZESTY MAROC & KALAMATA OLIVES ((VE, GF)			3.5
	SMOKED CHILLI CRISPY GIANT CORN & CRUN	ICHY BROAD E	BEANS (VE, GF)		2.5
	RED CHILLI PEPPERS STUFFED WITH FETA &	HERBS (V,	GF)		4.5
	PICKY BITS BOARD - A SELECTION OF ALL	THE ABOVE	TEMS (V)	1	12.5
C_{i}	akes & Pastries				
	CARROT CAKE	4.75	BROWNIE (VE)		4
	FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE (GF)	4.75	FLAPJACK		3.5
	BANANA CAKE	4.75	CINNAMON BUN		3.5
	See bar for daily cake selection				

HOT DRINKS

Milk alternatives: semi-skimmed, almond, coconut, oat, soya milk

Coffee		Tea	
AMERICANO	3.3	BREAKFAST TEA	2.7
CAPPUCCINO	3.5	CHAMOMILE TEA	2.7
ESPRESSO	2.2	CHINESE GREEN TEA	2.7
FLAT WHITE	3.3	EARL GREY TEA	2.7
ICED AMERICANO	3.3	JASMINE GREEN TEA	2.7
ICED LATTE	3.5	LEMON TEA	2.7
LATTE	3.5	PEPPERMINT TEA	2.7
MACCHIATO	2.8	Other	
MOCHA	3.5	HOT CHOCOLATE	3.6
		MATCHA LATTE	3.9
SYRUPS/WHIPPED CREAM	0.2	CHAI LATTE	3.7

SOFT DRINKS

Soft drinks			
STILL WATER 33CL	2.2	ORANGE JUICE	4
STILL WATER 75CL	4.2	APPLE JUICE	4
SPARKLING WATER 33CL	2.2	SODA WATER	2.75
SPARKLING WATER 75CL	4.2	LIGHT TONIC	2.75
KARMA COLA	3.25	ELDERFLOWER TONIC	2.75
KARMA COLA SUGAR FREE	3.25		
KARMA LEMONADE	3.25		
KARMA PINK LEMONADE	3.25		
KARMA GINGER ALE	3.25		

LOW AND NO ALCOHOL

Beer and cider	
LUCKY SAINT 0.5%	5.5
BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%	4.5
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME NO ALCOHOL	5.5
Non -Alcoholic Spirits	
TANQUERAY (GIN)	3.25
DEAD MAN'S FINGER SPICED (RUM)	3.25
CLEAN CO R (RUM)	2.5
SEEDLIP SPICE (BOTANICAL SPIRIT)	2.5
PENTIRE ADRIFT (BOTANICAL SPIRIT)	2.5

SPIRITS

All spirits are 25ml, unless otherwise stated

1	Vodka		G	in	
Local	EAST LONDON VODKA	4.25	Lo	BRIXTON GIN	4.95
	FATTY'S ORGANIC VODKA	4.5	Local	EALING GIN	5.45
	SACRED ORGANIC VODKA	5		EAST LONDON GIN	4.75
Sus	BLACK COW VODKA	4.5		HALF HITCH GIN	5.1
Sustainable	MERMAID SALT VODKA	5.5	Sus	MERMAID GIN	5.5
ible	SAPLING VODKA	4.5	Sustainable	MERMAID PINK GIN	5.5
	SIPSMITH VODKA	4.7	able	NC'NEAN BOTANICAL SPIRIT	3.5
Popular	ABSOLUT RASPBERRI	4.25		WARNERS LONDON DRY	4.5
		4.25		WARNERS RHUBARB GIN	5.5
	ABSOLUT VANILLA			SAPLING GIN	5
	ABSOLUT	4.25		SIPSMITH LONDON GIN	4.4
	CRYSTAL HEAD	7		SIPSMITH LEMON DRIZZLE GIN	4.6
				SIPSMITH ZESTY ORANGE GIN	4.6
	Whisky			SIPSMITH STRAWBERRY SMASH GIN	4.6
Su	BEEBLE HONEY WHISKY	7			
Sustainabl	NC'NEAN ORGANIC SINGLE MALT	7.5	Λ	Ion -Alcoholic Spirits	
ble			Pot	TANQUERAY (GIN)	3.25
Pop	MAKER'S MARK BOURBON	4	Popular	DEAD MAN'S FINGER SPICED (RUM)	3.25
Popular	MONKEY SHOULDER WHISKY	4.5			
•	GLENFIDDICH 12Y WHISKY	5.5			
	JACK DANIELS WHISKY	4			

SPIRITS

All spirits are 25ml, unless otherwise stated

Rum		Liqueeurs			
Local	MARKET ROW BOTANIC RUM	4.8	Po_{I}	APEROL	4
cal			Popular	BAILEYS (50ML)	5
				CAMPARI	3
Sust	MERMAID SPICED RUM	4.5		COINTREAU	5
Sustainable	TWO DRIFTERS LIGHTLY SPICED RUM	3.8		CHAMBORD	4
ble	TWO DRIFTERS OVERPROOF SPICED PINEAPPLE RUM	4		DISARONNO	4.25
	TWO DRIFTERS PURE WHITE RUM	3.8		DISCARDED CASCARA VERMOUTH	2.5
	TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE RUM	3.6		KAHLUA COFEE LIQUEUR	3
	DISCARDED BANANA PEEL INFUSED RUM	3.3			
				Tequila	
Pot	HATTIER RUM EGREMONT	4.2	Sus	DON JULIO REPOSADO	7.8
Popular	HAVANA 3Y RUM	4.2	Sustainable	MIJENTA BLANCO TEQUILA	5
	HAVANA 7Y RUM	4.95	able		
	KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	3.8	I	DATRON DEDOCADO	0
	MONTANYA EXCLUSIVA RUM	4.2	Popular	PATRON REPOSADO	9
				Cognac/Brandy	
		4 2,	$Po_{\tilde{I}}$	AVALLEN ORGAINC CALVADOS	4
			Popular	COURVOISIER VS	5
			•	JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC	6.5

WHITE WINES

VINUVA ORGANIC				
Pinot Grigio - Italy	125 ml	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
GRAPES ARE ORGANICALLY GROWN WITHOUT THE USE OF SYNTHETIC HERBICIDES, FERTILISERS AND PESTICIDES: THEIR THIN SKINS AND SWEET CONTENTS ARE A TARGET FOR MANY VINEYARD PESTS! THIS SICILIAN PINOT GRIGIO IS LIGHT, DELICATELY FLAVOURED AND REFRESHINGLY DRY WITH HINTS OF RIPE APPLE.	6	8.5	12	36
VERAMONTE ORGANIC				
Sauvignon Blanc - Chile				
THE COOL-CLIMATE OF THE CASABLANCA VALLEY, ONE OF CHILE'S PREMIER WHITE-WINE REGIONS, CREATES AN EXCELLENT WINE WHICH EXUDES CITRUS AROMAS OF LIME AND TANGERINE WITH SUBTLE FLORAL NOTES. COOL-FERMENTED IN STAINLESS STEEL VATS TO PRESERVE ALL THE FRESHNESS AND ACIDITY.	6.6	9	13	39
MÂCON-LUGNY				
Chardonnay - France				
LYING IN THE NORTHERN PART OF THE COTE MACONNAISE, THIS WELL-KNOWN VILLAGE PRODUCES WINES WHICH ARE NOTED FOR A DELIGHTFUL FLORAL, FRUITY AROMA AND FRESH LEMONY PALATE WHICH EPITOMISES THE BEST OF THIS SOMETIMES UNDERRATED REGION OF BURGUNDY.	9.5	13	18	58
TORRE MORA SCALUNERA BIANCO				
Carricante - Italy				
AN INVITING SUSTAINABLE WINE, MADE WITH CARRICANTE AND CATARRATTO GRAPES. BOLD AND NIMBLE STYLE, WITH FRESH, WHITE FRUIT AND HERBACEOUS AROMAS. RICH FLAVOURS, LIVELY ACIDITY AND A FRESH MINERAL ESSENCE LINGERING ON THE FINISH.	9.5	13	18	58

RED WINES

TEKENA				
Merlot - Chile	125 ml	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
A FRUIT-DRIVEN MERLOT WITH RASPBERRY AND BLUEBERRY FRUIT LEADING TO A SOFT FINISH.	6.5	8.8	12.7	38
LUNARIS				
Malbec - Argentina				
MALBEC, WITH LIGHT GOLDEN HUES, OFFERS ABUNDANT FRUIT AROMAS WITH HINTS OF EUCALYPTUS, FOREST FLOWERS AND PINK GRAPEFRUIT. THE WINE IS WELL BALANCED WITH SOFT NOTES OF PEACHES, TROPICAL FRUIT AND JASMINE THAT OFFERS A LONG PLEASANT FINISH.	6.6	9.5	13.8	40
SAN JACOPO DA VICCHIOMAGGIO Chianti - France				
MADE FROM A BLEND OF 90% SANGIOVESE, 5% CANAIOLO AND 5% COLORINO. THE WINE IS MATURED FOR 6 MONTHS IN LARGE OAK BARRELS THAT HOLD UP TO 5,000 LITRES, TO PRODUCE A CLASSICALLY STYLED, TRADITIONAL CHIANTI. A SOFT, RIPE AND FRUIT-LED WINE WITH BLACK CHERRY FLAVOURS AND A SOFT TOUCH OF TANNINS. THE WINE IS NAMED AFTER A FARMHOUSE ON THE ESTATE.	8	11.5	16	50
PURITAN				
Shiraz - Australia				
AROMAS AND FLAVOURS OF DAMSON, BLUEBERRIES AND DARK CHOCOLATE. IT'S A FULL-BODIED RED WINE, WITH A SMOOTH TEXTURE.	8.5	11.5	17	50

ROSÉ WINES & SPARKLING WINE

VERAMONTE ORGANIC Pinot Noir - Chile				
1 moi non - Ghie	125 ml	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
FRESH, BRIGHT AND CRISP INTENSE STRAWBERRY AND CHERRY AROMAS ARE MINGLED WIWTH CITRUS, HERBAL AND FLORAL NOTES. LUSH TEXTURE AND FRESH ACIDITY THAT LEAD TO A LONG CRISP FINISH.	6.4	8.9	12.8	39
TORRE MORA ORGANIC				
Nerello Mascalese - Italy				
EXPRESSIVE NOSE OF SMALL RED FRUITS WITH DELICATE NOTES OF RIPE PEACH AND PASSION FRUIT. FRESH PALATE, EXPOSING GOOD STRUCTURE AND WELL BALANCED. MINERAL AND SAPID FINISH. ITS DISTINCT VOLCANIC MINERALITY BRINGS A BEACH-REMINISCENT VIBE SUPPORTED BY A REMARKABLE CONCENTRATION.	6.4	8.9	12.8	38
WHISPERING ANGEL				
Grenache - France				
PALE PINK IN COLOUR, IT HAS FLAVOURS OF REDCURRANT, DRIED FLOWERS AND SPICES ON THE NOSE, WITH A SUBTLE HERBAL QUALITY. DRY, WITH BITTER RED FRUIT FLAVOURS, IT HAS A FIRM FINISH WITH LINGERING HERBAL NOTES.	12	16.5	20	70
WALBERTO NANI ORGANIC PROSECCO				
Glera - Italy				
PALE STRAW-YELLOW COLOUR WITH GREENISH HIGHLIGHTS AND AN INTENSE BOUQUET WITH NOTES OF FLOWERS. THE TASTE IS HARMONIC WITH A MINERAL FINISH. IDEAL AS AN APERITIF WITH OUR BAR SNACK - OLIVES/STUFFED PEPPERS	6.7			40